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UNITED COLORS
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LOOK 1

DOWNJACKET: 2RQ453900
SWEATER: 10C1C1455
SHIRT: 5GJ85QZ0

DENIM: 4AC657CGO
SNEAKERS: 8H8CB140J

LOOK 2

HEADBAND: 6GWGB91C3
DENIM JACKET: 2HB553920
DRESS: 4AN95V780
DENIM: 4ANV57C40
SHOES: 8H8CB136J




LOOK 3

DRESS: 4EW75V760
T-SHIRT: 3096C1306
SWEATER: 1236Q1446

LOOK 4
DOWN JACKET: 2ALC53980
SWEATER: 1236Q1446
SKIRT: 4AC6505D0
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LOOK 5

PASHMINA: 6GICB51L5
DENIM JACKET: 2PT4538W0
T-SHIRT: 3096C132L
PANTS: 3BC110498
SHOES: 8HLQB148J

LOOK 6 9
BOMBER JACKET: 2ATB538V0 \x
SHIRT: 5GJ85Q8P0

T-SHIRT: 3UILC132Q
DENIM: 4AYG57C30



LOOK 7

PASHMINA: 6GICB51L5
T-SHIRT. 3J67C132H
T-SHIRT: 3096C132L
TROUSERS: 4LT357CDO

LOOK 8

HAT: 6GR7B41WS
SCARF: 6GICB51L9
BAG: 6HBPB11B8
SWEATER: 3096C1310
SHOES: 8H8CB136J
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LOOK 9



LOOK 11

PARKA: 2CJB538Y0

SHIRT: 5AMG5Q8L0
T-SHIRT: 3096CI131M
SHORTS: 4MU4598W0

LOOK 12

SCARF: 6GICB51L9
JACKET: 3PSXMM1PW
T-SHIRT: 3096C1307
TROUSERS: 4AKJ556M0
SHOES: 8GOEB143)







LOOK 14
PASHMINA: 6GICB51L5
T-SHIRT: 3L1CC2057
OVERALLS: 4AC6580S0

LOOK 15

HOODIE: 3J67C5240
T-SHIRT: 3BLOC5240
DENIM: 4AYG57C00
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LOOK 17
HAT. 6AF7B41WM
RAINCOAT: 2ALC538U0
PANTS: 3J6710496
BACKPACK: 6GIBBTIBR

LOOK 16
SWEATSHIRT: 3BIDCI1311
DENIM: 4ANU57C60
BAG: 6GWCBI11B9
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LOOK 18
NECK WORMER: 6HQRB51LM
TRACK JACKET: 3AYQC5241
T-SHIRT: 3096C1329

SHORTS: 4AB059910
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LOOK 19

FROM LEFT TO RIGHT
GIRL 1

SWEATSHIRT: 3BUYCI1315
SHIRT: 5JO15Q8Y0
SKIRT: 329M10488
LEGGINGS: 3BHVIO199
SLIP ON: 8H8CB139J
GIRL 2

SCARF: 6GICB51L9
TRACK JACKET: 2AUG53960
T-SHIRT: 3096C1314
SHORTS: 4ANX598Z0

SLIP ON: 8H8CB139J
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LOOK 20

LOOK 21

HAT: 1036Q032
TRACKJACKET:
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T-SHIRT: 3BKOMMI
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SHORTS: 4AMA5926E
SHOES: 8H8CN1075
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LOOK 22

PARKA: 2AIL5338E
CARDIGAN: 15BPC634N
SHIRT: 5AJV5Q35E
DENIM: 4YOE5737E
SHOES: 6GFAN2139
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LOOK 23

HAT: 128LQ0108
SHIRT. 5AB15Q740
SWEATER: 1044C1393
SKIRT: 4BAR50530
SHOES: 8H6DB124)
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STILL LIFE

All the images published in this lookbook are available
for download on benettongroup.com/media-press
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CONTACTS

Agence Lizzy Studnia Communication
38, rue Croix des Petits Champs,
75001 Paris, France

Phone +33 149 26 06 05

Marie Tomasini
email: marie@lizzystudnia.com

Nana Mohr Public Relations
Schleissheimerstrasse 68
D-80797 Munchen, Germany
Phone +4989 52 30400

Nana von Thielmann
email: team@nanamohrpr.de

Benetton Hellas

Single Partner Epe
Piraeus Street 222

177 78 Tavros, Greece
Phone +30 2103418200

Pinelopi Housiada
email: Pinelopi.Housiada@benetton.com

Benetton Asia Pacific Ltd.

Suites 1601-11 World Finance Centre (South Tower)

Harbour City, 17 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Phone +852 2175 2028

Gigi Chui
email: Gigi.Chui@benetton.com

Benetton Trading Taiwan Ltd.

3F. No.102, Sec. 3, Minquan E. Rd., Songshan Dist.

Taipei City 105, Taiwan (RO.C)
Phone +886 2 2714 6655

Chloe Cheng
email: chloe.cheng@benetton.com

Benetton India Pvt Ltd

Plot No.25, Block B.

Infocity, Sector-34, Gurgaon-122001
Haryana, India

Phone +91124-4323333

Deepali Mishra
email: d. mishra@benetton.co.in

Benetton Italia

Corso di Porta Vittoria, 16
20122 Milan, ltaly

Phone +39 02 85 96 45 11

Laura Franco
email: laura.franco@benetton.it

WAG, Inc.

HIROO SK bldg 5F,

2-36-13 Ebisu, Shibuya-ku,
Tokyo 150-0013, JAPAN
Phone +81 (0)3 5791 1500

Goro Hayashi
email: hayashi@wag-inc.co.jp

Benetton Korea

15F Platinum Tower

398, Seocho-daero
Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea
Phone +82-0-3488-3786

Soohee Kim
email: Soohee Kim@benetton.com

Benetton Mexico

Lago Zurich 245, Torre Zurich, piso 14
Col. Ampliacion Grana c.p. 11520
Delegacion Miguel Hidalgo, México DF
Phone +52 (55)85031209

Alejandra Uruchurtu Soberdn
email: alejandra.uruchurtu@benettonmex.com

Benetton 2 Retail

Rua Augusta 285/295
1100-052 Lisbon - Portugal
Phone +351 213256758

Marta Menéres
email: marta.meneres@benetton.it

Benetton Turkey

Buyukdere Cad. Noramin Is Merkezi BS
34398 Maslak, Istanbul, Turkey

Phone +90 212 365 1 465

Zeynep Atmaca
emalil: zeynep.atmaca@benetton.com.tr

Benetton Agency Eastern Europe
Corso ltalia, 9

34122 Trieste, Italy

Phone +39 0422 515261

Mara Rondi
email: mara.rondi@benetton.it

Nota Bene

C/ Génova, 11 - 6°
28004 Madrid, Spain
Phone +34 913081604

Nieves Gonzélez

email: n-gonzalez@notabene.es
Ruth Alonso Larruga

email: r-alonso@notabene.es

Bryan Morel PR

10 Kennington Park Place
SEI1 4AS London

Phone +44 (0)20 7437 5654

Anna Morel
email: anna.morel@bryanmorelpr.co.uk



